
English Study Plan
Faculty: Rubaika Ma'am

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Saturday, October 11, 2025 10:45 AM - 11:00 AM

Figure of Speech Wednesday, October 15, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Figure of Speech Thursday, October 16, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Identification of Part of Speech Friday, October 17, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Identification of Part of Speech Saturday, October 18, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Reading Comprehension Thursday, October 23, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Reading Comprehension Friday, October 24, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Reading Comprehension Saturday, October 25, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Rearrangement Monday, October 27, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Rearrangement Tuesday, October 28, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Rearrangement Wednesday, October 29, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Spelling Error Thursday, October 30, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Spelling Error Friday, October 31, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Letter Writing Friday, October 31, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Letter Writing Saturday, November 1, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Analogy (Concept +Questions) Monday, November 3, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Analogy (Concept +Questions) Tuesday, November 4, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Fillers/Cloze Test Thursday, November 6, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Fillers/Cloze Test Friday, November 7, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Synonym /Antonym Saturday, November 8, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Synonym /Antonym Monday, November 10, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Synonym /Antonym Tuesday, November 11, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Idioms Phrases and Proverbs Wednesday, November 12, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Idioms Phrases and Proverbs Thursday, November 13, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

One word substitution Friday, November 14, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
One word substitution Saturday, November 15, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Foreign words Monday, November 17, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Foreign words Tuesday, November 18, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

homonyms and homograph Wednesday, November 19, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
homonyms and homograph Thursday, November 20, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Phrasal verb Friday, November 21, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Phrasal verb Saturday, November 22, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Subject Verb Agreement Monday, November 24, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM



Subject Verb Agreement Tuesday, November 25, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Tense Thursday, November 27, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Tense Friday, November 28, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Question tag Saturday, November 29, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Question tag Monday, December 1, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Conditional Sentences Tuesday, December 2, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Conditional Sentences Wednesday, December 3, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Causative verb Thursday, December 4, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Modals Friday, December 5, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Modals Saturday, December 6, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Modals Monday, December 8, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Verb Advance Tuesday, December 9, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Verb Advance Wednesday, December 10, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Active & Passive Thursday, December 11, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Active & Passive Friday, December 12, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Narration Saturday, December 13, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Narration Monday, December 15, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Different types of Sentences and 
their transformation Tuesday, December 16, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Different types of Sentences and 
their transformation Wednesday, December 17, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Noun Thursday, December 18, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Noun Friday, December 19, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Pronoun Saturday, December 20, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Pronoun Monday, December 22, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Article Tuesday, December 23, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Article Wednesday, December 24, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Adjective Friday, December 26, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Adjective Saturday, December 27, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Adverb Monday, December 29, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Adverb Tuesday, December 30, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Preposition Wednesday, December 31, 2025 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Preposition Friday, January 2, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Preposition Saturday, January 3, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Conjunction Monday, January 5, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Conjunction Tuesday, January 6, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM

Clauses Wednesday, January 7, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM
Clauses Thursday, January 8, 2026 02:00 PM - 03:00 PM


